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Peninsula

Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 170 O'DONOHUE Sebastian COUNTRY 28.14 28.46 56.60

2 171 SCHERTEL Daniel COUNTRY 34.10 35.63 1:09.73 13.13

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 168 CRICK Sarah COUNTRY 39.82 36.30 1:16.12

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 179 TELFORD Joshua NEWTON 27.29 26.49 53.78

2 139 SAUNDERSON Aidan ANSETT 30.36 30.22 1:00.58 6.80

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 167 CRICK Emily COUNTRY 54.86 49.77 1:44.63

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 149 RIST Mason CARR 29.78 30.13 59.91

2 138 SCHERTEL Gabriel ANSETT 30.38 30.37 1:00.75 0.84
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 137 BYRNE Amy ANSETT 32.04 37.96 1:10.00

2 178 MAXWELL Ella NEWTON 42.14 39.37 1:21.51 11.51

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 176 SMITH Cohen NEWTON 25.32 25.83 51.15

2 177 TELFORD Thomas NEWTON 26.38 26.21 52.59 1.44

3 164 CRICK William COUNTRY 34.11 34.03 1:08.14 16.99

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 163 ODONOHUE Charlotte COUNTRY 24.05 24.15 48.20

2 174 BERRY Layla NEWTON 29.22 29.68 58.90 10.70

3 175 EDMISTON Rose NEWTON 30.05 30.70 1:00.75 12.55

4 154 MAXWELL Camryn CLARKE 31.40 31.38 1:02.78 14.58

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 172 BERRY Thomas NEWTON 25.52 25.97 51.49

2 184 WHITE William TOWN 26.61 26.35 52.96 1.47

3 185 WHITE Ethan TOWN 26.64 26.91 53.55 2.06

4 160 JEDANAK Oscar COUNTRY 28.15 27.64 55.79 4.30

5 183 PROCTER Nathan TOWN 28.55 28.74 57.29 5.80

6 159 GRAYSON Bailey COUNTRY 30.19 29.44 59.63 8.14

7 136 HANSEN Max ANSETT 30.88 29.88 1:00.76 9.27

8 146 WILSON Zane CARR 33.17 32.84 1:06.01 14.52

9 153 MAXWELL William CLARKE 35.91 34.23 1:10.14 18.65

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 182 FRENCH Jazi TOWN 27.05 27.30 54.35

2 158 VISAGIE Genevieve COUNTRY 30.97 30.79 1:01.76 7.41

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 135 MCEWING Zac ANSETT 22.92 23.16 46.08

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 180 EDMISTON Hugh NEWTON 29.79 29.52 59.31

2 143 DU Yuan ANSETT 34.94 34.94 1:09.88 10.57
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 152 EVANS Bennett CARR 26.83 26.33 53.16

2 157 PHILLIPS Hugo CLARKE 33.95 33.98 1:07.93 14.77

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (18)

140 BRUCE Jai ANSETT

141 LACY Emmett ANSETT

142 MCWILLIAMS Brodie ANSETT

144 HINES Charles CARR

145 PEEL Corey CARR

147 PEEL Hannah CARR

148 FERRARO Hugo CARR

150 BRAMALL Harry CARR

151 FERRARO Annalise CARR

155 CLAREBROUGH Milo CLARKE

156 BALLARD Jarvis CLARKE

161 REID Lachlan COUNTRY

162 STAVRETIS Ari COUNTRY

165 O'DONOHUE Claudia COUNTRY

166 O'DONOHUE Thomas COUNTRY

169 STAVRETIS Paris COUNTRY

173 HUNTER Oliver NEWTON

181 HARRIS River TOWN

Did Not Start - Run 2 (18)

140 BRUCE Jai ANSETT

141 LACY Emmett ANSETT

142 MCWILLIAMS Brodie ANSETT

144 HINES Charles CARR

145 PEEL Corey CARR

147 PEEL Hannah CARR

148 FERRARO Hugo CARR

150 BRAMALL Harry CARR

151 FERRARO Annalise CARR

155 CLAREBROUGH Milo CLARKE

156 BALLARD Jarvis CLARKE

161 REID Lachlan COUNTRY

162 STAVRETIS Ari COUNTRY

165 O'DONOHUE Claudia COUNTRY

166 O'DONOHUE Thomas COUNTRY

169 STAVRETIS Paris COUNTRY

173 HUNTER Oliver NEWTON

181 HARRIS River TOWN

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - House

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Ansett  

1 135 MCEWING Zac D1B ALP 22.92 23.16 46.08

2 139 SAUNDERSON Aidan D5B ALP 30.36 30.22 1:00.58 14.50

3 138 SCHERTEL Gabriel D4B ALP 30.38 30.37 1:00.75 14.67

4 136 HANSEN Max D2B ALP 30.88 29.88 1:00.76 14.68

5 143 DU Yuan D2B SNB 34.94 34.94 1:09.88 23.80

6 137 BYRNE Amy D3G ALP 32.04 37.96 1:10.00 23.92

  Carr  

1 152 EVANS Bennett D1B SNB 26.83 26.33 53.16

2 149 RIST Mason D4B ALP 29.78 30.13 59.91 6.75

3 146 WILSON Zane D2B ALP 33.17 32.84 1:06.01 12.85

  Clarke  

1 154 MAXWELL Camryn D2G ALP 31.40 31.38 1:02.78

2 157 PHILLIPS Hugo D1B SNB 33.95 33.98 1:07.93 5.15

3 153 MAXWELL William D2B ALP 35.91 34.23 1:10.14 7.36

  Country  

1 163 ODONOHUE Charlotte D2G ALP 24.05 24.15 48.20

2 160 JEDANAK Oscar D2B ALP 28.15 27.64 55.79 7.59
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

3 170 O'DONOHUE Sebastian D6B ALP 28.14 28.46 56.60 8.40

4 159 GRAYSON Bailey D2B ALP 30.19 29.44 59.63 11.43

5 158 VISAGIE Genevieve D1G ALP 30.97 30.79 1:01.76 13.56

6 164 CRICK William D3B ALP 34.11 34.03 1:08.14 19.94

7 171 SCHERTEL Daniel D6B ALP 34.10 35.63 1:09.73 21.53

8 168 CRICK Sarah D5G ALP 39.82 36.30 1:16.12 27.92

9 167 CRICK Emily D4G ALP 54.86 49.77 1:44.63 56.43

  Newton  

1 176 SMITH Cohen D3B ALP 25.32 25.83 51.15

2 172 BERRY Thomas D2B ALP 25.52 25.97 51.49 0.34

3 177 TELFORD Thomas D3B ALP 26.38 26.21 52.59 1.44

4 179 TELFORD Joshua D5B ALP 27.29 26.49 53.78 2.63

5 174 BERRY Layla D2G ALP 29.22 29.68 58.90 7.75

6 180 EDMISTON Hugh D2B SNB 29.79 29.52 59.31 8.16

7 175 EDMISTON Rose D2G ALP 30.05 30.70 1:00.75 9.60

8 178 MAXWELL Ella D3G ALP 42.14 39.37 1:21.51 30.36

  Town  

1 184 WHITE William D2B ALP 26.61 26.35 52.96

2 185 WHITE Ethan D2B ALP 26.64 26.91 53.55 0.59

3 182 FRENCH Jazi D1G ALP 27.05 27.30 54.35 1.39

4 183 PROCTER Nathan D2B ALP 28.55 28.74 57.29 4.33

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (18)

140 BRUCE Jai D1B SNB

141 LACY Emmett D1B SNB

142 MCWILLIAMS Brodie D1B SNB

144 HINES Charles D1B ALP

145 PEEL Corey D2B ALP

147 PEEL Hannah D3G ALP

148 FERRARO Hugo D4B ALP

150 BRAMALL Harry D5B ALP

151 FERRARO Annalise D5G ALP

155 CLAREBROUGH Milo D3B ALP

156 BALLARD Jarvis D1B SNB

161 REID Lachlan D2B ALP

162 STAVRETIS Ari D2B ALP

165 O'DONOHUE Claudia D3G ALP

166 O'DONOHUE Thomas D4B ALP

169 STAVRETIS Paris D5G ALP

173 HUNTER Oliver D2B ALP

181 HARRIS River D1B ALP



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) MRAZIK Matej (SVK)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 11 11
STARTING TIME 14:01 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (18)

140 BRUCE Jai D1B SNB

141 LACY Emmett D1B SNB

142 MCWILLIAMS Brodie D1B SNB

144 HINES Charles D1B ALP

145 PEEL Corey D2B ALP

147 PEEL Hannah D3G ALP

148 FERRARO Hugo D4B ALP

150 BRAMALL Harry D5B ALP

151 FERRARO Annalise D5G ALP

155 CLAREBROUGH Milo D3B ALP

156 BALLARD Jarvis D1B SNB

161 REID Lachlan D2B ALP

162 STAVRETIS Ari D2B ALP

165 O'DONOHUE Claudia D3G ALP

166 O'DONOHUE Thomas D4B ALP

169 STAVRETIS Paris D5G ALP

173 HUNTER Oliver D2B ALP

181 HARRIS River D1B ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


